NCVHS

Tentative Agenda

National Committee on Vital and Health Statistics

Virtual Meeting, March 24-25, 2020

Info to connect: https://ncvhs.hhs.gov/meetings-meeting/

Tuesday, March 24

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call

Welcome Remarks/Agenda Review

New Member Orientation

Overview of Strategic Plan and Selection Criteria for
Committee Projects

ASPE Update

Break

NCPDP Change Request Submitted to NCVHS
e Framing and considerations

Lunch

NCPDP Change Request Submitted to NCVHS
e Discussion

Public Comment on NCPDP Change Request

NCPDP Change Request Submitted to NCVHS
e Deliberation

Break

Update—New Interoperability Rules

Rebecca Hines
Executive Secretary/
Designated Federal Officer

William Stead, Chair

Full Committee

William Stead, Chair

Sharon Arnold, ASPE

Alix Goss and Rich Landen
Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Standards

Margaret Weiker, Vice President
Standards Development,

National Council for Prescription Drugs
Programs

Alix Goss and Rich Landen
Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Standards

Rebecca Hines
NCVHS Executive Secretary/DFO

Alix Goss and Rich Landen
Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Standards

Alexandra Mugge, CMS
Deputy Chief Informatics Officer

Mark Knee, Senior Policy Advisor

Kate Tipping, Branch Chief, Regulatory
Development and Coordination
Branch/HHS Office of the National
Coordinator


https://ncvhs.hhs.gov/meetings-meeting/

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Subcommittee on Standards: Convergence of clinical

and administrative data

e Update on ONC HITAC Intersection of Clinical and
Administrative Data Task Force

e Update on project scope and plans

Committee Discussion

Adjourn

Wednesday, March 25

8:30 a.m.

8:35a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call

Welcome Remarks/Agenda Review

NIST Privacy Framework

Safeguarding the Bioeconomy

Break

Subcommittee on Privacy, Confidentiality and Security
e  Workplan discussion

Lunch

Update on FHIR at Scale Task Force (FAST)

2020 NCVHS Workplan Review

Public Comment

Closing Remarks & Adjourn

Alix Goss and Rich Landen

Co-chairs, Subcommittee on Standards

NCVHS members

William Stead, Chair

Rebecca Hines
Executive Secretary/
Designated Federal Officer

William Stead, Chair

Naomi Lefkovitz

Senior Privacy Policy Advisor
National Institute of Standards and
Technology

Edward H. You
Liaison Officer
HHS/Office of National Security

Frank Pasquale
Co-chair, Subcommittee on Privacy,
Confidentiality and Security

Chris Muir

Director, Standards Division
HHS Office of the National
Coordinator (ONC)

Stephen Konya

Senior Innovation Strategist, HHS/ONC

ONC Lead, FHIR at Scale Taskforce
(FAST)

Chair and Full Committee

Rebecca Hines
NCVHS Executive Secretary

William Stead, Chair


https://www.healthit.gov/hitac/committees/intersection-clinical-and-administrative-data-task-force
https://www.healthit.gov/hitac/committees/intersection-clinical-and-administrative-data-task-force

Upcoming NCVHS Meetings

e Full Committee Meeting, June 17-18, 2020
e Full Committee Meeting, November 18-19, 2020

as of March 23, 2020
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